Vol <u>MO2</u> Page	46915
---------------------	-------

'02 AUG 20 AM11:06

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 08/20/2002 11:06 a m. Vol M02, Pg 469/5
Linda Smith, County Clerk
Fee \$ 2/00 # of Pgs /

MTC 1396-4169

			
ST.	ATE OF OREGON KLa	math County	
INSTRUCTIONS: UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE—STATE			
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. TERMINATION, ETC.—FORM, UCC.3			
2. Enclose fee of \$3.00 per name listed plus \$2.00 per trade name. If more than one transaction is to be made on this form send appropriate fee per box, for each transaction. 3. Send the Alphabetical, Numerical and Acknowledgment copies with interleaved carbon paper intact to the filing officer. The Debtor(s) and Secured Party(ies) copies are retained by party making the filing.			
 If the space provided for any item(s) on the form is inadequate the Item(s) need be presented to the filing officer. Long schedules of collateral, indenture 	At Atc may be on any cite name that is son	ize 5" x 8". Only one copy of such additional sheets	
DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO LOWER PORTION OF THIS	FORM		
At the time of original filling, filling officer will return acknowledgment cop of long schedules of collateral, two copies should be presented and one will be	e returned.	ed party. If secured party requires acknowledgement	
6. File UCC-3 with Secretary of State or county filing officer as required by law. 7. A SEPARATE FORM UCC-3 SHOULD BE USED IF ONE OF THE MULTIPLE TRANSACTIONS IS AN ASSIGNMENT.			
This STATEMENT is presented to filing officer pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.			
1A. Debtor(s): MOKI, INC., dba LAKE OF 2A. Secure	d Party(less): ROBERT & NANC	Filing Officer Use Only	
mrrm 1100 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -			
I TO ON THE A SHARE A			
WESLEY R. SCHULZ, ARTHUR C. & HULSEY & ROBERT ASHTON 18. Mailing Address(es): VIRGINIA M. CULLIVAN Security information obtainable:			
Box 450 Harriman Route C. D.M. Fellows, Atty.			
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 808 A	merican Bank Buildi	na	
Port1	and, OR 97205	.119	
This statement refers to original Financing Statement No. M82 Page	5670 Date filed # 115	546 May 6, 12 82	
A. CONTINUATION B. RELEASE	C. TERMINATION	D. ASSIGNMENT	
The original financing statement be-	The Secured Party certifies that the Se-	The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party has	
tween the foregoing Debtor and Secured Party, bearing the file number shown above, the Secured	cured Party no longer claims a security interest under the financing statement	assigned to the Assignee whose name and address is	
shown above is still effective. (Fee Party releases all or part of the following (describe below). Indicate:	bearing the file number shown above. (Fee \$3.00)	shown in 4A and 4B below, Secured Party's rights under the financing statement, bearing the file num-	
	(Fee \$3.00)	ber shown above in the following property: (describe below) (Fee \$3.00)	
E. OTHER PARTIAL RELEASE		4A. Assignee of Secured Party(les) if any:	
FULL RELEASE	D L 1 1		
(Fee \$3.00)			
4. 44 44 4			
(Fee \$3.00)		48. Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable:	
m 1 m 1 ll			
Value II The Thomas			
The state of the s			
Robert Ashton	$ h \cap k$	1. 2. 0. 1	
	- Lipquet Dec	Mide by his atlames	
In the Seney Exercise			
Lester Kignetrible (If used again amendment)	By: Junea C	Bullede	
This form of Statement approved by the Secretary of State.			
STANDARD FORM-UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE-FORM UCC-3 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR, 97204			
9/4/79			
CHIMO OF C	IOTO A OLLANGERO		

After Recording Return to: T.R.A.M.P. 4526 S. Pacific Hwy Phoenix, OR 97535

AMERITITLE , has recorded this instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficiency or as to its effect upon the title to any real property that may be described therein.